Liste des membres du comité et coordonnées
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sans but lucratif et sans personnalité morale

Phelan, Marilyn E.

Kurtz, Jr., L. S. Jerry

McBride, David C.

Prosser, Jr., David T.

Santoro, Anthony J.

Vigdor, Justin L.

Higer, Daie G.
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Chair

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Division Chair
Member

NCCUSL

NCCUSL

NCCUSL

NCCuUsL

NCCUSL

NCCUSL

NCCUSL

Texas Tech University
School of Law, 1802 Hartford,
Lubbock, TX 79409

1050 Beech Ln., Anchorage,
AK 99501

1000 West St., P.O. Box 391,
Wilmington, DE 19899

P.O. Box 1688, Madison, WI
53701

Roger Williams University, One
Old Ferry Rd., Bristol, Rl 02809

2400 Chase Square, Rochester,

NY 14604

1302 Warm Springs Ave.,
Boise, ID 83712

PH:  (806) 742-3787
FX:

FX: (806) 742-4199
marilyn.phelan@ttu.edu
PH:  (907) 258-6051
FX:

Lsjkj@aol.com

PH:  (302)571-6639
FX:

FX; (302) 571-1253
dmcbride@ycst.com
PH:  (608) 266-1882
FX:

david.prosser@wicourts.gov

PH:  (401) 254-4633

FX:

FX: (401) 254-4640
asantoro@rwu.edu

PH:  (585) 232-5300
FX:

FX: (585) 232-3528
jvigdor@boylanbrown.com
PH:  (208) 345-1432
FX:

dghiger@msn.com
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Haynsworth, IV, Harry J. Reporter

McCurley, Jr., Robert L. Enactment Plan

Smail, John H.

Runquist, Lisa A.

Henning, William H.

Biklen, David D.

Swibel, Howard J.

Walters, Martha Lee

Friday, March 24, 2006

Coordinator

ABA Section
Advisor

ABA Advisor

Executive Director

Style Member

President Ex
Officio

Chair Exe.
Committee

NCCUSL

NCCUSL

ABA, Business Law
Section

ABA, Business Law

Section

NCCUSL

NCCUSL

NCCUSL

NCCUSL

associations

2200 IDS Center, Minneapolis,
MN 55402

Alabama Law Institute, P.O.
Box 861425, Tuscaloosa, AL
35486

Prickett, Jones & Elliott, P.A.,
1310 King St., Wilmington, DE
19801

17554 Community St.,
Northridge, CA 91325-3922

University of Alabama
School of Law, Box 870382,
Tuscaloosa, AL 35487-0382

153 N. Beacon St., Hartford, CT
06105

120 S. Riverside Plaza, Suite
1200, Chicago, IL 60606

245 E. 4th St., Eugene, OR
97401

PH:  (612)977-8298
FX:

Fx:.  (612) 977-8650
hhaynsworth@briggs.com
PH:  (205) 348-7411

FX:

FX:  (205) 348-8411
rmccurley@ali.state.al.us
PH:  (302) 888-6510

FX:

Fx: (302) 658-8111
jhsmall@prickett.com

PH:  (818) 760-8986

FX:

Fx:  (818) 760-8314
lisa@runquist.com

PH:  (205) 348-1118

FX:

FX:  (205) 348-5829

bhenning@law.ua.edu
PH:  (860) 233-4200
FX:

FX:  (860) 233-4200
biklen@sbcglobal.net
PH:  (312) 876-7164
FX:

FX: (312) 876-6264
hjswibel@arnstein.com;a
mcohen@arnstein.com
PH:  (541) 683-2506
FX:

Fx:  (541)683-3149

mwalters@wczonline.com
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Irish, Leon E. Observer ABA, Int'l Law Catholic University of America, PH:  (202) 262-7154

School of Law, 3600 John FX:

McCormick Road NE, Rm 437,

Washington, DC 20064 irish@law.edu;
leon.irish@gma

Close, Arthur L. Canadian Member 1822 East Mall, University of PH:  (604) 822-0142

British Columbia, Vancouver, FX:

British Columbia V6T 121 Fx:  (604) 822-0144
aclose@bcli.org

Cumyn, Michelle Canadian Member ULCC Pavillon Charles-De Koninck, PH: (418) 656-2131, ext 8011
local 1109, Universite Laval, FX:

Quebec, Canada G1K 7P4 FX: (418) 656-7230
michelle.cumyn@fd.ulava
l.ca

Telfer, Thomas Canadian Member ULCC University of Western Ontario,  pH: (519) 661-2111

Faculty of Law, London, EX:

Ontario, Canada N6A 3K7 FX: (619) 661-3790
ttelfer@uwo.ca

Zakreski, Kevin Canadian Member University of British Columbia,  pH:  (604) 827-5336

1822 East Mall, Vancouver, FX:

British Columbia V6T 121 FX: (604) 822-0144
kzakreski@bcli.org

Azar, Edgar Elias Mexican Member Rio de la Plata No. 48, Piso 8,  pH:

Col. Cuauhtemoc, Mexico 06600 rx:

eeliasazar@hotmail.com
Cordero, Jorge Sanchez Mexican Member Arquimedes 36, Polanco PH:

11560, Mexico City, Mexico FX:

notario@notaria153.com.
mx
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de Buen Unna,
Claudia E.

Mansur, Elias

Meixueiro, Julian
Trevino

Friday, March 24, 2006

Mexican Member

Mexican Member

Mexican Member

Mariano Escobedo 353-A Desp. PH: (5255) -5203-3252

1402, Polanco, Mexico 11560

Socrates 207, Polanco 11560,
Mexico City, Mexico

Ave. Insurgentes Sur No. 1898
Piso 14, Torre Sigilum, Col.
Florida, Mexico 01030

FX: (5255) 5531-6132

bufetedebuen@bufetedeb
uen.com.mx

PH: (6255)5580-1279
FX: (5255)5395-8975

emt@mansuryruizortega.c
om.mx

PH:
FX:

jtrevino@trevinonet.com
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